
ID Reso Mod Acronym Level of Start Finish % Comple Impacted TSs and T Hyperlink WI rapporteur name WI rapporteur e-mai MCC resp last modif
123 T2 No MMS6 TSG Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 28% TP-030175 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE Friedhelm ###########

126 T2 No Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 30% 23.140 ef Laumen, Siemens@SAL.SIEMENS.DE ###########

127 T2 No Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 0% Thu 27/03/03

129 T2 No MEXE6 TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100% Friedhelm ###########

130 T2 No MEXE6-ENHANC TSG Fri 08/03/02 Wed 12/03/03 100% 22.057, 23.057 TP-020017 ars Brenk (TTPCom) m@HOTMAIL.COM Thu 27/03/03

131 T2 No MEXE6-RTIF TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100% 22.857 TP-020086 Aaron Cohen (Intel) n.Cohen@intel.com ###########

196 S1 No GUP TSG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 31/03/04 42% SP-030553 Michael Fri 28/03/03

198 T2 No WG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 31/03/04 17% 23.241 TP-020275 (T-Mobile AUSTRIA) schinger@t-mobile.a Fri 10/10/03

200 T2 No WG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 31/03/04 23% 24.241 TP-020275 Fri 10/10/03
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